Berwyn-Paoli Area Little League
Picture Day Schedule
Sunday, April 29, 2012
Field of Dreams (T/E Middle School ,if rain)

PHOTOGRAPHER #1 TIME PHOTOGRAPHER #2
Challenger- ANGELS 12:00 Senior boys BP1
Challenger- ANGELS 12:05 MAJOR BASEBALL-TIGERS
Challenger- ANGELS 12:10 Major Baseball- NATIONALS
Challenger- ANGELS 12:15 Tee Ball Rockies
Challenger- ANGELS 12:20 CP8-Pirates
Major Baseball- CUBS 12:25 Major Baseball- PHILLIES
Tee-BALL- PADRES 12:30 Tee Ball Astros

Major Baseball-DODGERS 12:35 Tee-BALL- DIAMONDBACKS
Major Baseball-PIRATES 12:40 Major Baseball-INDIANS
TeeBALL- PHILLIES 12:45 TEE-BALL CUBS
Minor Baseball- AEROS 12:50 TEE-BALL RANGERS
CP7 BASEBALL-PHILLIES 1:00 Minor Baseball-BEES
MINOR BASEBALL- IRONBIRDS 1:05 Minor Baseball- HOOKS
MINOR BASEBALL-RED WNGS 1:10 Minor Baseball-RIVER DOGS
MINOR SOFTBALL- PEPPERDINE ~ 1:15  MINOR SOFTBALL- WISCONSIN
Minor Baseball-ROCK HOUNDS 1:20 CP SOFTBALL-WISCONSIN
CP8 Baseball- DODGERS 1:25 CP7 RANGERS
Tee Ball -Rays 1:30 CP7 BASEBALL- A's
Major Baseball- Rockies 1:35 Junior Baseball- BP- 4
Tee Ball- Royals 1:40 MINOR BASEBALL- SCRAPPERS
Junior Baseball- BP- 2 1:45 Junior Baseball- BP- 3

1:50

CP7- baseball DODGERS

Reminders:

* Arrive 10 minutes early

* Gather with your team

* Payment due at photo time

* Extra forms in Toscani
concession stand



Junior Baseball- BP- 1

Tee-BALL-REDS

Tee-Ball NATIONALS

Tee-Ball DODGERS

Tee-Ball BREWERS

CP SOFTBALL- MICHIGAN

Tee-Ball- WHITE SOX

Tee-Ball PIRATES

CP SOFTBALL PEPPERDINE

MINOR BASEBALL- LUGNUTS

MAJOR SOFTBALL-PEPPERDINE

MAJORS SOFTBALL-WASHINGTON

Minor Softball- MICHIGAN

MINOR BASEBALL- SAND GNATS

MAJOR BASEBALL- ATHLETICS

CP8-Giants

MINOR BASEBALL-TIMBER RATTLERS

CP8 DIAMONDBACKS

MINOR BASEBALL-HOT RODS

CP SOFTBALL-FLORIDA

CP SOFTBALL- WASHINGTON

2:00

2:05

2:10

2:15

2:20

2:25

2:30

2:35

2:40

2:45

2:50

3:00

3:05

3:10

3:15

3:20

3:25

3:30

3:35

3:40

3:45

3:50

3:55

4:00

Tee-ball- MARLINS

Tee-BALL-ORIOLES

Minor Baseball- STORM

Tee-Ball- ATHLETICS

MINOR BASEBALL- IRON PIGS

MINOR SOFTBALL- MIAMI

CP8-ATHLETICS

TEEBALL- TIGERS

CP8- Phillies

CP8- Rangers

MAJOR SOFTBALL - MICHIGAN

MAJOR SOFTBALL- WISCONSIN

MINOR SOFTBALL- WASHINGTON

CP7 GIANTS

MAJOR BASEBALL- CARDINALS

Minor baseball- Lookouts

CP7- CUBS

CP8- CUBS

CP7- DIAMONDBACKS

CP SOFTBALL-MIAMI

Junior Softball



