Berwyn-Paoli Area Little League Picture Day Schedule Sunday, April 29, 2012 Field of Dreams (T/E Middle School ,if rain)

PHOTOGRAPHER #1	TIME	PHOTOGRAPHER #2
Challenger- ANGELS	12:00	Senior boys BP1
Challenger- ANGELS	12:05	MAJOR BASEBALL-TIGERS
Challenger- ANGELS	12:10	Major Baseball- NATIONALS
Challenger- ANGELS	12:15	Tee Ball Rockies
Challenger- ANGELS	12:20	CP8-Pirates
Major Baseball- CUBS	12:25	Major Baseball- PHILLIES
Tee-BALL- PADRES	12:30	Tee Ball Astros
Major Baseball-DODGERS	12:35	Tee-BALL- DIAMONDBACKS
Major Baseball-PIRATES	12:40	Major Baseball-INDIANS
TeeBALL- PHILLIES	12:45	TEE-BALL CUBS
Minor Baseball- AEROS	12:50	TEE-BALL RANGERS
CP7 BASEBALL-PHILLIES	1:00	Minor Baseball-BEES
MINOR BASEBALL- IRONBIRDS	1:05	Minor Baseball- HOOKS
MINOR BASEBALL-RED WNGS	1:10	Minor Baseball-RIVER DOGS
MINOR SOFTBALL- PEPPERDINE	1:15	MINOR SOFTBALL- WISCONSIN
Minor Baseball-ROCK HOUNDS	1:20	CP SOFTBALL-WISCONSIN
CP8 Baseball- DODGERS	1:25	CP7 RANGERS
Tee Ball -Rays	1:30	CP7 BASEBALL- A's
Major Baseball- Rockies	1:35	Junior Baseball- BP- 4
Tee Ball- Royals	1:40	MINOR BASEBALL- SCRAPPERS
Junior Baseball- BP- 2	1:45	Junior Baseball- BP- 3
	1:50	CP7- baseball DODGERS

Reminders:

- * Arrive 10 minutes early
- * Gather with your team
- * Payment due at photo time
- * Extra forms in Toscani concession stand

Junior Baseball- BP- 1	2:00	Tee-ball- MARLINS
Tee-BALL-REDS	2:05	Tee-BALL-ORIOLES
Tee-Ball NATIONALS	2:10	Minor Baseball- STORM
Tee-Ball DODGERS	2:15	
Tee-Ball BREWERS	2:20	Tee-Ball- ATHLETICS
	2:25	MINOR BASEBALL- IRON PIGS
CP SOFTBALL- MICHIGAN	2:30	MINOR SOFTBALL- MIAMI
Tee-Ball- WHITE SOX	2:35	CP8-ATHLETICS
Tee-Ball PIRATES	2:40	TEEBALL- TIGERS
CP SOFTBALL PEPPERDINE	2:45	CP8- Phillies
MINOR BASEBALL- LUGNUTS	2:50	CP8- Rangers
MAJOR SOFTBALL-PEPPERDINE	3:00	MAJOR SOFTBALL - MICHIGAN
MAJORS SOFTBALL-WASHINGTON	3:05	MAJOR SOFTBALL- WISCONSIN
	3:10	
Minor Softball- MICHIGAN	3:15	MINOR SOFTBALL- WASHINGTON
MINOR BASEBALL- SAND GNATS	3:20	CP7 GIANTS
MAJOR BASEBALL- ATHLETICS	3:25	MAJOR BASEBALL- CARDINALS
CP8-Giants	3:30	Minor baseball- Lookouts
MINOR BASEBALL-TIMBER RATTLERS	3:35	CP7- CUBS
CP8 DIAMONDBACKS	3:40	CP8- CUBS
MINOR BASEBALL-HOT RODS	3:45	CP7- DIAMONDBACKS
CP SOFTBALL-FLORIDA	3:50	CP SOFTBALL-MIAMI
CP SOFTBALL- WASHINGTON	3:55	Junior Softball
	4:00	